
FOB LAVAL CDN$685 - 519

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

AZUR POP UP GAZEBO 10X10'  W / NET 14236
NING MTTP 004

Pop up gazebo 10x10' in steel frame
Leg tube:25x25/20x20x0.6mm
Cross tube:10x18x0.45mm
Fabric: 210D oxford with silver coating  CPAI-84 
4pcs Mosquito Netting:40g/m2,CPAI-84 

each piece in carry bag,1pc/ctn, box: 121X20.5X22, 13.5/14.5KG,   

            

DATE: 13 MAY 2019

HTS USA: 7308.90.9590 DUTY 25%
HTS CANADA: 9406.00.90.30 DUTY 6%

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

NINGBO, CHINA

1100

944

1310

1498

468

10x10 ft

47.5x8x8.7 in

1 PER BOX 29.70 Lbs

31.90 lbs 2.136 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
14236 0 57076 14236 3 BLUE 29.70 Lbs 31.90 Lbs 2.136 1 


